(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03

08-25-2004



Docket No.: RD27420-1

SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → → ▼ 10282083	2 ▼ ▼
	fice: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Joop Birsak; Herbert Shin-I Chao; Bryan Duffey; Amy Rene Freshour; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht; Qiwei Lu; Michael Joseph O'Brien; Prameela Susarla; Michael Vallance; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: General Electric Company  Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Ŏ T
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: 1 River Road
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345
Execution Date: 8/16/04; 8/13/04; 8/18/04	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ached?
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: J. Michael Buchanan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40,00
Internal Address: Cantor Colburn LLP	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 55 Griffin Road South	8. Deposit account number:
	07-0862
City: Bloomfield State: CT ZIP: 06002	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of py
J. Michael Buchanan, Reg. No. 44,571	albuchana August 18, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

## **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Joop Birsak of Olmenstraat 36, TE Halsteren, The Netherlands; Herbert Shin-I Chao of 1957 Glenwold Drive, Paoli, PA 19301; Bryan Duffey of 77 Margaret Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020; Amy Rene Freshour of Berkenlaan 17, 4645 JE Putte, The Netherlands; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht of Nieuwe Heikant 13, Essen, The Netherlands, Qiwei Lu of 2611 Vermont View Drive, Watervliet, NY 12189; Michael Joseph O'Brien of 2 Mapleridge Avenue, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Prameela Susarla of 407 Lookout Lane, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Michael Vallance of 35 Greyledge Drive, Londonville, NY 12211; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch of 7 Horstman Drive, Scotia, NY 12302 sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinaster referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FUNCTIONALIZED POLY(ARYLENE ETHER) COMPOSITION AND METHOD invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries. including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominces to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

Bergenop Zow Nether burds Signed at town of, State of, this 16 day of august 2004.
Inventor:  Joop Kirkak
Witnessed by. Datc: 16/08/2004
T. P. L. VERVELLLEN  Printed Name of Witness
Witnessed by: Date: 16/00/2004
Took Meermon

GE D	ocket l	No.	RD	274	20-1
OL L	ULKEL	1104	ILD.	417	4V-1

3

Signed at town	n of	, State of	, this	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Herbert Shin-	I Chao	
Witnessed by:	6:		Date:		
	Signature				
	Printed Name of W				
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	<u> </u>				
	Printed Name of W	/itness			

Signed at town	n of	_, State of	, this	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Bryan Duffey		<del></del>
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		-
	Printed Name of				
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		-
	Printed Name of	Witness			

Signed at town	of	, State of	, this _	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Amy Rene Fre	eshour	<del>-</del>
Witnessed by:	Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date:		
	Printed Name	of Witness			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name	of Witness	-		

Signed at town of Bergus Too State of The Netherlands this 46 day of August, 2004.

Inventor:

Hugo Gerard Edward Ingelbrecht

Witnessed by:

Signature

Date: August 16, 2004

A.C. HAGENAARS

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Date: <u>August 16, 2004</u>

2.). Zijema

Printed Name of Witness

Signed at towr	ı of	_, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Qiwei Lu	
Witnessed by:	Signature	····	Date:	-
	Printed Name of			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	-

7

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at town	of	, State of	, this	day of	_, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Michael Joseph	h O'Brien	-
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name of V	Witness			
Witnessed by:	Signature	·	Date:		

8

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at town	n of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Prameela Susarla	
Witnessed by:		Date:	<b>.</b>
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	• .
	Signature		

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at town	of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Michael Vallance	<del></del>
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness	-	
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		

10

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at tov	wn of, State of	, this day of	, 2004
		Inventor:	
		Kenneth Paul Zarnoch	<del></del>
Witnessed by	y:Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by	y:	Date:	

11

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signature

Printed Name of Witness

## **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Joop Birsak of Olmenstraat 36, TE Halsteren, The Netherlands; Herbert Shin-I Chao of 1957 Glenwold Drive, Paoli, PA 19301; Bryan Duffey of 77 Margaret Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020; Amy Rene Freshour of Berkenlaan 17, 4645 JE Putte, The Netherlands; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht of Nieuwe Heikant 13, Essen, The Netherlands; Qiwei Lu of 2611 Vermont View Drive, Watervliet, NY 12189; Michael Joseph O'Brien of 2 Mapleridge Avenue, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Prameela Susarla of 407 Lookout Lane, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Michael Vallance of 35 Greyledge Drive, Londonville, NY 12211; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch of 7 Horstman Drive, Scotia, NY 12302 sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FUNCTIONALIZED POLY(ARYLENE ETHER) COMPOSITION AND METHOD invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

Signed at towr	of	, State of	, this day	of, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Joop Birsak	
Witnessed by:	Cianatua	Allegation	Date:	<u></u>
	Signature			
	Printed Name of V	Vitness		
Witnessed by:			Date:	<del></del>
	Signature			
	Drinted Name of V			

Signed at town of <u>Exton</u> , State of	Inventor:  Herbert Shin-I Chao
Witnessed by: <u>Rola Adam</u> Signature	Date: <u>8/13/04</u>
Bob Adams  Printed Name of Witness  Witnessed by: Ablest Boom  Signature  ROBERT BOOM	Date: 8/13/04

Signed at towr	of, St	ate of	, this	day of	, 2004.
		Ir	ventor:		
		B	ryan Duffey		<del>alan na ara</del>
Witnessed by:		D	ate:		
	Signature				
	Printed Name of Witr				
Witnessed by:	Signature	D	ate:		
	Printed Name of With				

Signed at town	n of,	State of	, this	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
		·	Amy Rene Fro	eshour	<del>,,,,,</del>
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		-
	Printed Name of W	vitness			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	Printed Name of W				

Signed at town	of, State of	this day of, 2004.
		Inventor:
		Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by:		Date:
	Signature	

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at town	of	State of	, this _	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Qiwei Lu		
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name of W	itness		•	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		

7

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

GE Docket No.	RD27420-1	8		
Signed at town	n of, State of		, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Michael Joseph O'Brien	
Witnessed by:			Date:	-
	Signature			
	Printed Name of Witness			·
Witnessed by:		···	Date:	
	Signature			

Signed at town	of, State of	, this day of	, 2004
		Inventor:	
		Prameela Susarla	<del></del>
	Signature	Date:	-
• ]	Printed Name of Witness		
	Signature	Date:	-

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

10

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

GE Docket No.	RD27420-

Signed at town	n of, S	tate of	, this _	day of	, 2004
			Inventor:		
			Kenneth Paul	Zarnoch	<u> </u>
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		-
	Printed Name of Wit				
Witnessed by:	Signature	***************************************	Date:		
	Printed Name of Wit				

11

\*PATENT<sup>AGE. 16</sup> \*\*
REEL: 015701 FRAME: 0200

## **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Joop Birsak of Olmenstraat 36, TE Halsteren, The Netherlands; Herbert Shin-I Chao of 1957 Glenwold Drive, Paoli, PA 19301; Bryan Duffey of 77 Margaret Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020; Amy Rene Freshour of Berkenlaan 17, 4645 JE Putte, The Netherlands; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht of Nieuwe Heikant 13, Essen, The Netherlands; Qiwei Lu of 2611 Vermont View Drive, Watervliet, NY 12189; Michael Joseph O'Brien of 2 Mapleridge Avenue, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Prameela Susarla of 407 Lookout Lane, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Michael Vallance of 35 Greyledge Drive, Londonville, NY 12211; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch of 7 Horstman Drive, Scotia, NY 12302 sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FUNCTIONALIZED POLY(ARYLENE ETHER) COMPOSITION AND METHOD invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

GE Docket No. RD27420-1
-------------------------

2

Signed at town	of, State	of, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Joop Birsak	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	<u></u>
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		

REEL: 015701 FRAME: 0202

$\mathbf{GE}$	Docket	Nο.	RD27	7420-1
	DUCKEL	110.		720-1

3

Signed at towi	n of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Herbert Shin-I Chao	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		

Signed at town of Niskeyuna. State of New York, this 16 day of August, 2004.
Inventor
Witnessed by: Signature  Date: 8/18/04
Stwen F. LeBoent
Printed Name of Witness
Witnessed by: Signature Date:
PA-Pracente.

Signed at town	of, S	State of	, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Amy Rene Freshour	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	Printed Name of Wi			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	Printed Name of Wi			

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at towr	of	, State of	, this day of, 200	4.
			Inventor:	
			Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	Printed Name	of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	-	of Witness		

Signed at towr	of, S	tate of	, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Qiwei Lu	en-arryda <b>da</b>
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	-
	Printed Name of Wi			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	-

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Che Dage Sch 140. Man 1486-T
Signed at town of Naray una, State of New York, this 18 day of August, 2004.
Inventor:  Tameela Surae ha.
Prameela Susarla
Witnessed by: Date: 8/8/04
Steven F. LeBrent
Printed Name of Witness
Witnessed by Paris Date: 8/18/04
Signature

PATENT

**REEL: 015701 FRAME: 0209** 

Signed at town of Nishayand, State of Now York, this 18th day of August, 2004
Witnessed by:  Inventor:  Michael Vallance  Date: 8/18/04
Steven F. LeBoen
Printed Name of Witness
Witnessed by: Signature Date: 8/18/04.
DA Piare &

Signed at town of Notoryung State of 1975, this 18 day of Angust 2004.
Kenneth Paul Zarnoch  Kenneth Paul Zarnoch
Witnessed by: Date: 8/18/09
Sturn F. Le Roeuf Printed Name of Witness
Witnessed by: Marie Date: 8 18 54
PA. Piacente

## ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Joop Birsak of Olmenstraat 36, TE Halsteren, The Netherlands; Herbert Shin-I Chao of 1957 Glenwold Drive, Paoli, PA 19301; Bryan Duffey of 77 Margaret Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020; Amy Rene Freshour of Berkenlaan 17, 4645 JE Putte, The Netherlands; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht of Nieuwe Heikant 13, Essen, The Netherlands; Qiwei Lu of 2611 Vermont View Drive, Watervliet, NY 12189; Michael Joseph O'Brien of 2 Mapleridge Avenue, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Prameela Susarla of 407 Lookout Lane, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Michael Vallance of 35 Greyledge Drive. Londonville, NY 12211; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch of 7 Horstman Drive, Scotia, NY 12302 sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FUNCTIONALIZED POLY(ARYLENE ETHER) COMPOSITION AND METHOD invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

CF.	Dacket	Nο	RD27420-1	
CIL.	LUCKEL	LIU	T(L) 2/420°L	

2

Signed at town	of, S	tate of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inve	entor:	
			p Birsak	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date	e:	
	Printed Name of Wit			
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date	e:	
	Printed Name of With			

•

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at town	of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Herbert Shin-I Chao	
Witnessed by:		Date:	-
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	_
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		

A 17	Th1	- 7.F -	RD27420	١.
€±Ľ	. I MCKE	T NO.	KDZ/4ZI	J- L

Simod at town	<b>f</b> 0	· ·	مثمله		2004
Signed at town	n of, S	otate of		day or	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Bryan Duffey		
Witnessed by:			Date:		
	Signature				
	•				
	Printed Name of Wit	tness			
Witnessed by:	17.		Date:	:	
	Signature				

Signed at town of Bergen ap ZonnState of Netherlands, this 16 day of August, 2004.

Inventor:

Amy Rene Freshour

Date: 16 August 2004

Date:

Witnessed by:

Signature

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by: Anniper Than

Signature

Janier De

Printed Name of Witness

PATENT

**REEL: 015701 FRAME: 0216** 

Signed at town	n of, S	State of	, this	_day of	2004
			Inventor:		
			Hugo Gerard I	duard Ingelbrecht	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name of Wi	-			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

Signed at tow	n of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Prameela Susarla	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	

GE Docket No. RD27420-1

GE Docket No.	RD27420-

Signed at town	n of	, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
		·	Michael Vallance	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	Printed Name o	f Witness		
Vitnessed by:	Signature		Date:	

10

## **ASSIGNMENT**

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Joop Birsak of Olmenstraat 36, TE Halsteren, The Netherlands; Herbert Shin-I Chao of 1957 Glenwold Drive, Paoli, PA 19301; Bryan Duffey of 77 Margaret Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020; Amy Rene Freshour of Berkenlaan 17, 4645 JE Putte, The Netherlands; Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht of Nieuwe Heikant 13, Essen, The Netherlands; Qiwei Lu of 2611 Vermont View Drive, Watervliet, NY 12189; Michael Joseph O'Brien of 2 Mapleridge Avenue, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Prameela Susarla of 407 Lookout Lane, Clifton Park, NY 12065; Michael Vallance of 35 Greyledge Drive, Londonville, NY 12211; Kenneth Paul Zarnoch of 7 Horstman Drive, Scotia, NY 12302 sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FUNCTIONALIZED POLY(ARYLENE ETHER) COMPOSITION AND METHOD invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

	The -14 NY-	DD35430 4	
CrE.	Docket No.	. RD27420-1	

Signed at town	n of, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
		Inventor:	
		Joop Birsak	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	_
	Printed Name of Witness		

OF	The -14 NO	- DDA	<b>7430</b> 1
CTE	Docket N	0. KDZ	/4 ZU-1

Signed at tow	n of	_, State of	, this	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Herbert Shin-	I Chao	· <del></del>
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		-
	Printed Name of				
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		_
	Printed Name of				

CE	Doolrot No	DD27420 1
trE.	DOCKET NO.	RD27420-1

Signed at town of	, State of	, this day of	, 2004
		Inventor:	
		Bryan Duffey	<del></del>
Witnessed by:Signature		Date:	-
	Jame of Witness		
Witnessed by:Signature		Date:	-

~~				
GE	Docket I	No. I	RD274	120-1

Signed at town	n of	, State of	, this _	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Amy Rene Fre	eshour	
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name of				
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:		
	Printed Name of	f Witness			

GE Docket No.	RD27420-1	6
Signed at tow	rn of, State o	, this day of, 2004
		Inventor:
		Hugo Gerard Eduard Ingelbrecht
Witnessed by	:Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by	:	Date:
	Signature	

Signed at town of Niskayuna, State of New York, this 13 day of August, 2004. Inventor: Witnessed by: John R-de Printed Name of Witness Date: 8/13/04 Witnessed by: \_

Hongy, 2hou

Printed Name of Witness

$\mathbf{GE}$	Docket	No.	RD2	7420-1
UL	DUCKE	LITU	$\mathbf{N} \mathbf{D} \mathbf{z}$	<b>+4</b> U-1

Signed at town	n of	, State of	, this day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:	
			Michael Joseph O'Brien	
Witnessed by:Signature			Date:	
	Printed Name o			
Witnessed by:	Signature		Date:	
	Printed Name o	f Witness		

9		
, State of	, this day of	, 2004
	Inventor:	
	Prameela Susarla	
	Date:	_
of Witness		
	, State of	

Date:

Witnessed by:

Printed Name of Witness

Signature

**RECORDED: 08/18/2004** 

Signed at tow	n of	, State of	, this	day of	, 2004.
			Inventor:		
			Michael Valla	nce	
Witnessed by	Signature		Date:	1	_
	Printed Name	of Witness			
Witnessed by	Signature		Date:		_
	Printed Name	of Witness			